
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199103250000
85640

03/25/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VAN HORN,
LARRY &
KAREN

334 832

199204100000
40901

04/10/1992
10:41:58 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199203300000
09228

03/30/1992
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
WILLIAM
G,MOLTON

398 631

199204010000
29241

04/01/1992
09:49:49 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY,
INC.

399 122

199204010000
29381

04/01/1992
11:16:32 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
DWIGHT L

399 138

199204150000
46011

04/15/1992
02:07:56 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRASWELL,
GEORGE S

199204150000
46021

04/15/1992
02:07:57 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
RANDY H

199204030000
31741

04/03/1992
02:22:39 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BYARS, JOHN
B

399 761

199204170000
48481

04/17/1992
10:00:52 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TEVEBAUGH,
ANTHONY M

199204170000
48801

04/17/1992
11:14:23 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WOLFE,
JANICE R

199204200000
50941

04/20/1992
10:56:46 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199204200000
51621

04/20/1992
02:30:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PETTIS, KURT
W

199204210000
52281

04/21/1992
09:02:32 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COX,
JEFFERY A

199205040000
68531

05/04/1992
08:13:24 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BISSELL
REALTY INC

199205040000
69021

05/04/1992
09:59:43 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUSHTON,
PAUL D

199205040000
70021

05/04/1992
02:44:01 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOFTON,
DANNY L

199205050000
71381

05/05/1992
12:20:48 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EASTERLING,
RAY M

199205050000
71401

05/05/1992
12:27:47 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARDY,
LEONARD G

199204240000
58051

04/24/1992
03:58:45 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORROW,
JOHN F

199204250000
58511

04/25/1992
11:45:40 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

199205060000
73301

05/06/1992
09:34:51 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, J
WILLIAM

199205060000
73851

05/06/1992
12:55:49 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCLEMORE,
EUIN

199204280000
62761

04/28/1992
12:40:50 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TODD, JAMES
H



199205070000
75211

05/07/1992
09:04:15 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199205070000
75471

05/07/1992
10:35:13 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TYLER,
HENRY H

199205070000
75801

05/07/1992
12:59:42 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIVERVIEW
AN ALA LTD
PTNSHIP

199205080000
76461

05/08/1992
08:15:18 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENNETT,
JOYCE D

199204290000
64551

04/29/1992
01:38:18 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNORS,
MARTIN J III

199205110000
79281

05/11/1992
03:39:08 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VELOTAS,
BILL M

199205130000
81361

05/13/1992
01:14:44 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ROBERT M


