Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103250000 85640	03/25/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN HORN, LARRY & KAREN	334	832				
199204100000 40901	04/10/1992 10:41:58 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						
199203300000 09228	03/30/1992 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, WILLIAM G,MOLTON	398	631				
199204010000 29241	04/01/1992 09:49:49 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY, INC.	399	122				
199204010000 29381	04/01/1992 11:16:32 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, DWIGHT L	399	138				
199204150000 46011	04/15/1992 02:07:56 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASWELL, GEORGE S						
199204150000 46021	04/15/1992 02:07:57 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, RANDY H						
199204030000 31741	04/03/1992 02:22:39 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BYARS, JOHN B	399	761				
199204170000 48481	04/17/1992 10:00:52 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TEVEBAUGH, ANTHONY M						
199204170000 48801	04/17/1992 11:14:23 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WOLFE, JANICE R						
199204200000 50941	04/20/1992 10:56:46 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199204200000 51621	04/20/1992 02:30:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PETTIS, KURT W						
199204210000 52281	04/21/1992 09:02:32 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, JEFFERY A						
199205040000 68531	05/04/1992 08:13:24 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BISSELL REALTY INC						
199205040000 69021	05/04/1992 09:59:43 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSHTON, PAUL D						
199205040000 70021	05/04/1992 02:44:01 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOFTON, DANNY L						
199205050000 71381	05/05/1992 12:20:48 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTERLING, RAY M						
199205050000 71401	05/05/1992 12:27:47 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDY, LEONARD G						
199204240000 58051	04/24/1992 03:58:45 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORROW, JOHN F						
199204250000 58511	04/25/1992 11:45:40 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION							
199205060000 73301	05/06/1992 09:34:51 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, J WILLIAM						
199205060000 73851	05/06/1992 12:55:49 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEMORE, EUIN						
199204280000 62761	04/28/1992 12:40:50 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TODD, JAMES						

	05/07/1992 09:04:15 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			
199205070000 75471	05/07/1992 10:35:13 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TYLER, HENRY H			
199205070000 75801	05/07/1992 12:59:42 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor		RIVERVIEW AN ALA LTD PTNSHIP			
	05/08/1992 08:15:18 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENNETT, JOYCE D			
	04/29/1992 01:38:18 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor		CONNORS, MARTIN J III			
	05/11/1992 03:39:08 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VELOTAS, BILL M			
	05/13/1992 01:14:44 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, ROBERT M			